
Member Exclusive Roster SESORE GROUP
1/15/24 Fridays at 8:00am SHARP

Panozzo HQ - 7600 E Redfield Rd, C-185

Name Company Business Category Phone Email
1 April Schaffroth Farmers Insurance Group Insurance P&C 602-297-5155 aschaffroth@farmersagent.com
2 Dr. Jennifer Polk Back to Motion Chiropractic Chiropractic 480-941-1555 dr.jenpolk@yahoo.com
3 John Smith Kierland Mortgage Group, Inc. Mortgage Broker 602-625-9677 jhsmith@kierlandmortgage.com
4 Kim Panozzo HomeSmart Real Estate Residential Realty 602-526-0118 kim@thepanozzoteam.com
5 Lori Morgan Colorstreet Nails Beauty Products/Weight Loss 602-316-9182 lorimorgan@cox.net
6 Tara Carter Old Republic Title Home Protection Home Warranty 480-707-7779 tarac@orhp.com
7 Allie Jennings AJF Inspections Home & Commerical Inspections 480-201-1964 allie@ajfinspections.com
7 Cassidy Rothwell AJF Inspections Home & Commerical Inspections 920-889-6482 crothwell@ajfinspections.com
8 Paul Nothman Mcgrath, Notham, PC Certified Public Accountant 602-315-1940 paul@nothmancpa.com
9 Craig Rosentein Rosenstein Law Group DUI Attorney 480-248-7666 craig@rosensteinlawgroup.com

10 Andrew Sampson Wilde Wealth Management Group Finanical Planner 480-381-3144 andrew@wildewealth.com
11 Kristi DeWitt-Quintero Delta Dental Dental Insurance 602-571-2474 KDewitt@deltadentalaz.com
12 Sam Sterk Peak Performance Plus, LLC Sports Phycologist 480-861-6718 peakplus@aol.com
13 Chris Hickman Lone Rock Investigations Investigations 406-403-3420 chickman122fishing@gmail.com
14 Dr. Linda Eller Center for Executive Medicine Medical Care/Aesthetics 520-370-6535 dr.linda@elevateaestheticsaz.com
15 Donna Kimmel OPACS Office Supply, Furniture and Promotionals 602-292-3799 donna@opacs.com


